
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 200112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           459         180783        14068        1794080

 105 CHINA          MT          2132         127294         8153         785893

 106 TAIWAN         MT           425          67479         7341         801380

 108 HG KONG        MT           107          14314         1958         208496

 110 VIETNAM        MT             1            466           30          20300

 111 THAILND        MT           118          24944         2114         291918

 112 SNGAPOR        MT          1216         146460         6813         928539

 113 MALYSIA        MT           188          28987        10061         553966

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -          167          31074

 118 INDNSIA        MT            72          10728         1133         168354

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            4           2653

 123 INDIA          MT             2            425           91          26865

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0            307

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -           32           1580

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            1           1135

 135 BAHRAIN        MT             -              -            1           1615

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            1            758

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            0            247

 141 OMAN           MT             0            252            0            252

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            2           2050

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            7          12085

 205 U KING         MT            18           4344          180         226748

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            1           2604

 207 NETHLDS        MT             7          11960          640         335032

 208 BELGIUM        MT           176          60483          648         247021

 210 FRANCE         MT             8           7549           72          91394

 213 GERMANY        MT            62          40200          526         327305

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            1           1555

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            2           2446

 220 ITALY          MT            19           4622           76          40097

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            1            386

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            0            271

 302 CANADA         MT            53          21881          406         169880

 304 USA            MT           512         251869         5707        2915593

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            2           1860

 311 CST RCA        MT            17           5777           17           5777

 401 COLMBIA        MT             0            300            0            900

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           47          10450

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           11          23337

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0            238

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -            1            592

 550 NAMIBIA        MT             -              -            0            239

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            394

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            20           6874         3636         551818

 606 NEWZELD        MT             1            337         1546         169425

 620 GUAM           MT             2            760            2           1860

 627 MARIANA        MT             1            204           14           5966

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            1            441

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            17          72967          233         714593

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           18          12135

 106 TAIWAN         MT             6          10446           79          77134

 108 HG KONG        MT             1           2216           16          91709

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            1            206

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            8           2766

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            1          11036

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0           2268            1           8363

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            3           2598

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           33          21320

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            4           2653

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            982

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            0            765

 135 BAHRAIN        MT             -              -            0            266

 141 OMAN           MT             0            252            0            252

 205 U KING         MT            14           1468          104         137028

 207 NETHLDS        MT             1           7148           41          89999

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           43          22464

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1           4407

 213 GERMANY        MT            57          32045          449         271660

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           12          21005

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           2705

 304 USA            MT            44          46655          687         716741

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            1          12377



概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 200112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

401                                                             

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0           1647            8          19973

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            16          12951         4660         240526

 105 CHINA          MT          2077          94653         3163         228952

 106 TAIWAN         MT             2           1808          846          98849

 108 HG KONG        MT            15           4908          699          66417

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           22          13785

 111 THAILND        MT            14           4324           92          40143

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             8           3887         1318          88965

 113 MALYSIA        MT             3           1004         1191          50848

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           48          10669

 118 INDNSIA        MT             2            887           34           9412

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           10           6326

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -           18            917

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            1            370

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            0            247

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            2           2050

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            4           5793

 205 U KING         MT             1            400            8           5210

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            1           2604

 207 NETHLDS        MT             6           1979           42          11953

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            2           1548

 210 FRANCE         MT             2           1407           21          21044

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           52          17088

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            1            538

 220 ITALY          MT            19           4622           62          12727

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            1            386

 302 CANADA         MT            53          21881          405         167175

 304 USA            MT           381         158965         3943        1680470

 311 CST RCA        MT            17           5777           17           5777

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           47          10450

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            4           1804

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0            238

 550 NAMIBIA        MT             -              -            0            239

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            16           4564           85          30468

 606 NEWZELD        MT             1            337           32          12704

 620 GUAM           MT             2            760            2           1860

 627 MARIANA        MT             1            204           14           5966

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            1            441

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           425          94865         9173         838961

 105 CHINA          MT            55          32641         4971         544806

 106 TAIWAN         MT           417          55225         6415         625397

 108 HG KONG        MT            92           7190         1244          50370

 110 VIETNAM        MT             1            466            8           6309

 111 THAILND        MT           105          20620         2013         249009

 112 SNGAPOR        MT          1208         142573         5495         828538

 113 MALYSIA        MT           186          25715         8871         494755

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -          114          17807

 118 INDNSIA        MT            70           9841         1067         137622

 123 INDIA          MT             2            425           80          19557

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0            307

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -           16            663

 135 BAHRAIN        MT             -              -            1           1349

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            1            758

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            3           6292

 205 U KING         MT             3           2476           67          84510

 207 NETHLDS        MT             1           2833          559         233080

 208 BELGIUM        MT           176          60483          605         223009

 210 FRANCE         MT             6           6142           49          65943

 213 GERMANY        MT             5           8155           24          38557

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            1           1555

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            1           1908

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            2           6365

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            0            271

 304 USA            MT            88          46249         1075         518382

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            2           1860

 401 COLMBIA        MT             0            300            0            900

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            7           9156

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -            1            592

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            394

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             3            663         3541         501377
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

405                                                             

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -         1514         156721

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


